All data and statements contained herein are subject to change in accordance with Innovative Photonic Solution’s policy of continual product improvement.  No information
contained herein is intended for use in connection with any contract except as may be first confirmed in writing by Innovative Photonic Solutions.  The publication of information in
this document does not imply freedom from patent or other rights of Innovative Photonic Solutions or others.
Innovative Photonic Solutions
• Wavelength Stabilized Spectrum
• Narrow Spectral Linewidth (< 100 MHz FWHM)
• High Power Single-mode Fiber Coupled Output
• TEM00, Single-spatial and single-longitudinal mode

All data and statements contained herein are subject to change in accordance with Innovative Photonic Solution’s policy of continual product improvement.  No information
contained herein is intended for use in connection with any contract except as may be first confirmed in writing by Innovative Photonic Solutions.  The publication of information in
this document does not imply freedom from patent or other rights of Innovative Photonic Solutions or others.
Innovative Photonic Solutions
Wavelength
(nm)
 Min. Power
(mW)
Part number
780 50 I0780SL0050PA
785 50 I0785SL0050PA
808 50 I0808SL0050PA
830 50 I0830SL0050PA
976 220 I0976SL0220PA
100 I1030SL0090PA
250 I1030SL0250PA
120 I1053SL0120PA
300 I1053SL0300PA
50
(integral dual-
stage isolator)
 I1064SL0050PA-IS
120 I1064SL0120PA
300 I1064SL0300PA
1064
1030
1053
Mechanical Specifications